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David Medearis dmedearis@medearislaw.com
Attorney & Counselor at Law

May 23, 2022

Via Email

Jeremy Overbey

SettlePou

3333 Lee Parkway, Eighth FL
Dallas, Texas 75219

joverbev(@settlepou.com

Mr. Overbey,

This letter will serve as a Rule 11 agreement allowing my clients current discovery
response due date of May 26, 2022 to be extended to June 9, 2022. Thank you for your
courtesy.

If this reflects your understanding of our agreement, please sign below and return to
me at your earliest convenience.

Sincerely,

/s/ David Medearis
David M. Medearis
Attorney for Plaintiff

Jeremy Overbey
Attorney for Defendant

Office 281-954-6270 | Fax 281-954-6280 | info@medearislaw.com
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The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
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Mindi Campbell on behalf of David Medearis
Bar No. 24041465
mcampbell@medearislaw.com
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Status as of 5/24/2022 7:49 AM CST

Case Contacts

Name BarNumber | Email TimestampSubmitted | Status
Justin K.Cho jcho@settlepou.com 5/23/2022 4:26:38 PM | SENT
J. Allen Smith asmith@settlepou.com 5/23/2022 4:26:38 PM | SENT
Jeremy J. Overbey joverbey@settlepou.com 5/23/2022 4:26:38 PM | SENT
Alexa Rivera ARivera@sjrm.com 5/23/2022 4:26:38 PM | SENT
Doug Downing ddowning@sjrm.com 5/23/2022 4:26:38 PM | SENT
David MMedearis dmedearis@medearislaw.com | 5/23/2022 4:26:38 PM | SENT
David Medearis dmedearis@sjrm.com 5/23/2022 4:26:38 PM | ERROR




